

**FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF SEED, LIME, CHEMICALS, AND AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES**

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners  
Monmouth County Park System  
805 Newman Springs Road  
Lincroft, NJ 07738  
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217  
Fax: (732) 842-4162  
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
11	<ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. East Coast Sod &amp; Seed, LLC, 1107 Courses Landing Road, Pilesgrove, NJ 08098</li><li>2. Fisher and Son company, Inc, 110 Summit drive, Exton, PA 19341</li><li>3. Genesis Turfgrass Inc., 137 Commerce Drive, Glen Rock, PA 17327</li><li>4. Grass Roots Turf Products Inc., 4 Middlebury Blvd., Suite 7, Randolph, NJ 07869</li><li>5. Harrell's LLC, 3107 Espresso Way, York, PA 17402</li><li>6. Integrated Turf Management Inc., 1 Lear Drive, Ottsville, PA 18942</li><li>7. Mitchell Products, LLC., 1205 W. Main Street, Millville, NJ 08332</li><li>8. Nutrien AG Solutions, Inc., 1470 Jersey Ave, North Brunswick, NJ 08902</li><li>9. Plant Food Company, Inc., 38 Hightstown-Cranbury Station Rd, Cranbury, NJ 08512</li><li>10. Seeton Turf Warehouse LLC dba Noble Turf, 25 Roland Avenue, Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054</li><li>11. SiteOne Landscape Supply, 1385 East 36<sup>th</sup> Street, Cleveland, OH 44114</li></ol>

## GRASS ROOTS TURF

	GRASS ROOTS TURF	SI TEONE	LANDSCAPE	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	FISHER & SON	MITCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH
001	10.83 8664.00	9.89	7912.00		11.67 9336.00		
002		1.88	4982.00		2.06 5459.00		
003		2.15	4515.00		2.75 5775.00		
004		2.34	7956.00		2.81 9554.00		
005		11.89	297.25				
006		2.01	1407.00		2.91 2037.00		
007		13.43	2686.00				
008							
009		2.21	773.50		2.25 787.50		
010		1.80	8910.00		2.04 10098.00		
011		37.15	1486.00		31.88 1275.20		
012		2.01	6030.00		2.23 6690.00		
013		2.20	1100.00		2.87 1435.00		
014		1.77	11416.50		2.00 12900.00		
015							
016		24.31	182.33	49.60 372.00			
017		20.76	2439.30		52.00 6110.00		
018		5.91	236.40		7.28 291.20		
019							
020		33.13	2484.75	29.35 2201.25	25.93 1944.75		
021		12.48	6177.60	19.20 9504.00	16.11 7974.45		
022		40.00	7400.00		39.12 7237.20		39.00 7215.00
023		44.75	12037.75	37.70 10141.30	34.77 9353.13		30.00 8070.00
024				947.00 32198.00			
025				44.35 1330.50			
026					38.00 7410.00		
027		29.72	891.60	25.90 777.00			

	GRASS ROOTS TURF		SI TEONE LANDSCAPE		PLANT FOOD CO., IN		FI SHER & SON		M TCHELL PRODUCTS		SEETON TURF WAREH	
028	67. 70	9816. 50	54. 01	7831. 45			67. 70	9816. 50			67. 70	9816. 50
029												
030			19. 40	18430. 00	17. 95	17052. 50						
031	69. 60	5220. 00	67. 86	5089. 50			69. 60	5220. 00			69. 60	5220. 00
032	67. 60	3380. 00	62. 48	3124. 00							67. 60	3380. 00
033	35. 76	11443. 20	25. 80	8256. 00			24. 20	7744. 00				
034			49. 15	983. 00							49. 00	980. 00
035					829. 00	17409. 00						
036			41. 19	823. 80			17. 11	342. 20				
037	37. 00	6438. 00					43. 73	7609. 02				
038			43. 99	19531. 56								
039	15. 75	6063. 75										
040	49. 20	8857. 44	47. 34	8521. 20								
041			9. 63	2648. 25	12. 25	3368. 75	14. 13	3885. 75				
042	48. 88	11975. 60	44. 38	10873. 10							52. 89	12958. 05
043	1137. 50	1137. 50	1137. 50	1137. 50			1137. 50	1137. 50				
044	60. 70	4249. 00	67. 77	4743. 90			71. 14	4979. 80				
045	213. 20	5969. 60	213. 20	5969. 60			213. 20	5969. 60			213. 20	5969. 60
046	432. 00	5616. 00	432. 00	5616. 00			432. 00	5616. 00				
047	265. 00	1325. 00	285. 00	1425. 00			285. 00	1425. 00			285. 00	1425. 00
048	498. 00	20418. 00	498. 00	20418. 00			498. 00	20418. 00				
049			41. 00	738. 00			46. 81	842. 58				
050	16. 78	5671. 64	18. 64	6300. 32			16. 17	5465. 46			19. 00	6422. 00
051	35. 45	46794. 00	32. 76	43243. 20			22. 54	29752. 80			37. 00	48840. 00
052			27. 22	952. 70							29. 00	1015. 00
053	70. 50	34122. 00	62. 75	30371. 00							75. 00	36300. 00
054	665. 00	21945. 00	766. 10	25281. 30			773. 49	25525. 17				

GRASS ROOTS TURF			SI TEONE	LANDSCAPE	PLANT FOOD CO., I N	FI SHER & SON	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH
055	157.00	3925.00	172.01	4300.25				
056	147.00	3675.00	136.07	3401.75		153.78	3844.50	
057	93.60	936.00	40.27	402.70				
058			86.04	5807.70		189.81	12812.18	
059	180.60	4876.20	167.10	4511.70		188.92	5100.84	
060	368.00	3680.00	368.00	3680.00		368.00	3680.00	368.00 3680.00
061			37.72	94.30				
062	18.00	3240.00	18.48	3326.40		18.44	3319.20	
063	58.20	814.80	49.48	692.72				
064	172.00	3096.00	184.27	3316.86		169.64	3053.52	
065	309.30	1855.80	2031.20	12187.20		309.30	1855.80	
066	91.00	910.00	91.00	910.00		91.00	910.00	91.00 910.00
067	82.50	3093.75	82.50	3093.75		82.50	3093.75	82.50 3093.75
068	28.90	722.50	25.34	633.50		24.83	620.75	
069	53.34	2133.60	55.28	2211.20				
070	116.00	870.00	64.62	484.65				
071	13.70	11165.50	13.70	11165.50				
072	797.76	4786.56	797.76	4786.56		797.76	4786.56	797.76 4786.56
073	491.50	37354.00	231.85	17620.60		246.18	18709.68	
074								
075	1457.00	20398.00	1457.00	20398.00		1457.00	20398.00	
076			58.74	1468.50		60.71	1517.75	
077	67.40	17187.00	68.03	17347.65		66.38	16926.90	
078			32.56	16117.20		39.72	19662.39	
079	107.00	1070.00	107.00	1070.00				
080	106.00	14575.00	106.00	14575.00		106.00	14575.00	
081	87.00	5437.50	87.00	5437.50		87.00	5437.50	

	GRASS ROOTS TURF	SI TEONE	LANDSCAPE	PLANT FOOD CO. , I N	FI SHER & SON	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH
082	17.00 79900.00	6.76	31772.00		7.50 35250.00		
083	79.56 7637.76	61.04	5859.84		78.31 7517.76		
084	174.95 8222.65	129.91	6105.77		177.15 8326.05		
085	367.00 23855.00	100.14	6509.10		98.49 6401.85		
086	378.00 6048.00	378.00	6048.00		378.00 6048.00		
087	139.00 10008.00	139.00	10008.00		139.00 10008.00		139.00 10008.00
088	564.25 10156.50	564.25	10156.50		564.25 10156.50		564.25 10156.50
089	188.00 21620.00	160.00	18400.00		188.00 21620.00		
090	197.40 29116.50	197.40	29116.50		224.40 33099.00		
091	634.00 1268.00	634.10	1268.20		634.00 1268.00		634.00 1268.00
092	619.50 11151.00	619.50	11151.00		619.50 11151.00		619.50 11151.00
093	924.00 23100.00	924.00	23100.00		924.00 23100.00		924.00 23100.00
094	372.00 2976.00	345.42	2763.36		388.55 3108.40		
095	99.99 1899.81	105.48	2004.12		109.26 2075.94		105.00 1995.00
096				41.45 31709.25			
097	1704.00 11928.00	1704.00	11928.00		1704.00 11928.00		
098	661.00 46270.00	298.09	20866.30		309.83 21688.10		
099	440.00 14960.00	440.00	14960.00		440.00 14960.00		440.00 14960.00
100	34.36 36284.16	34.36	36284.16		37.45 39552.48		
101	58.16 581.60	56.68	566.80				
102	375.68 29115.20	375.68	29115.20		413.20 32023.00		
103	151.50 2272.50	290.40	4356.00				
104	286.00 7722.00	286.00	7722.00		286.00 7722.00		
105	1767.00 19437.00	1767.00	19437.00		1767.00 19437.00		1767.00 19437.00
106	725.00 11600.00	725.00	11600.00		725.00 11600.00		
107						65.00 23660.00	
108						56.00 18816.00	

	GRASS ROOTS TURF	SI TEONE LANDSCAPE	PLANT FOOD CO. , I N	FI SHER & SON	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH
109					39.00	40404.00
110					71.00	41748.00
111					90.00	42840.00
112	26.84	3086.83				29.00 3335.00
113				92.00	4830.00	
114		34.12	102.36			
115			89.90	899.00		
116		21.98	1978.20	22.18	1996.20	
117		20.81	2185.05	31.20	3276.00	
118		35.36	265.20	46.35	347.63	
119				52.00	780.00	
120				46.67	280.02	
121	18.75	468.75	29.16	729.00	21.48	537.00
122	6.40	614.40	6.37	611.52		
123			70.55	529.13		
124		6.86	493.92	18.62	1340.64	
125		128.50	84810.00	63.58	41968.08	
126		178.20	6237.00	95.00	3325.00	
127		31.54	283.86	306.96	2762.64	
128				52.00	7540.00	
129		49.68	447.12			
130	144.00	20160.00	98.61	13805.40	116.66	16332.40
131	299.00	299.00				
132	45.20	2260.00	30.63	1531.50	33.45	1672.50
133	274.00	6576.00	193.35	4640.40	159.45	3826.80
TOTALS	815503.10	921888.93	131115.31	806953.49	167468.00	255491.96

GRASS ROOTS TURF			SITEONE LANDSCAPE	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	FISHER & SON	MTCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH
GROUP# 2							
001	EAST COAST SOD & 9. 20	7360. 00	INTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC 13. 61 10888. 00	NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI 11. 37 9096. 00	GENESIS TURFGRASS 11. 48 9184. 00	
002	1. 95	5167. 50					
003	1. 95	4095. 00					
004	1. 95	6630. 00					
005	12. 00	300. 00					
006	2. 45	1715. 00				2. 17	1519. 00
007	12. 85	2570. 00					
008	2. 95	1180. 00					
009	2. 75	962. 50					
010	1. 80	8910. 00		2. 00 9900. 00	1. 67 8266. 50		
011	41. 65	1666. 00					
012	1. 95	5850. 00					
013	1. 95	975. 00		3. 45 1725. 00			
014	1. 95	12577. 50		1. 95 12577. 50	1. 62 10449. 00		
015	10. 90	1090. 00					
016							
017							
018						7. 96	318. 40
019			162. 00 9234. 00				
020				27. 00 2025. 00		25. 89	1941. 75
021				12. 00 5940. 00		12. 27	6073. 65
022				40. 10 7418. 50		38. 89	7194. 65
023				34. 70 9334. 30		33. 76	9081. 44
024							
025							
026							

GROUP#	EAST COAST SOD &	I NTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC	NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI	GENESI S TURFGRASS
027					
028					67. 70 9816. 50
029	1149. 00	25278. 00			
030					
031					69. 60 5220. 00
032					67. 60 3380. 00
033					
034					
035					
036					25. 89 517. 80
037			34. 25 5959. 50		39. 94 6949. 56
038			64. 00 28416. 00		
039			18. 00 6930. 00		15. 61 6009. 85
040					
041			17. 00 4675. 00		
042			55. 00 13475. 00		48. 14 11794. 30
043				1137. 50 1137. 50	1137. 50 1137. 50
044					63. 89 4472. 30
045				213. 20 5969. 60	213. 20 5969. 60
046				432. 00 5616. 00	432. 00 5616. 00
047			265. 00 1325. 00	285. 00 1425. 00	285. 00 1425. 00
048				498. 00 20418. 00	498. 00 20418. 00
049				37. 49 674. 82	44. 20 795. 60
050			22. 50 7605. 00		15. 98 5401. 24
051			37. 20 49104. 00		
052					
053					69. 36 33570. 24



GROUP#	EAST COAST SOD &	I NTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC	NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI	GENESI S TURFGRASS		
054		795. 22	26242. 26	662. 49	21862. 17	713. 60	23548. 80
055		190. 00	4750. 00			165. 89	4147. 25
056		163. 42	4085. 50			159. 47	3986. 75
057		75. 00	750. 00	62. 40	624. 00		
058		74. 22	5009. 85	66. 47	4486. 73		
059		200. 76	5420. 52	170. 89	4614. 03	198. 96	5371. 92
060				368. 00	3680. 00	368. 00	3680. 00
061							
062				15. 94	2869. 20		
063		66. 00	924. 00	41. 20	576. 80	63. 77	892. 78
064						184. 68	3324. 24
065				309. 30	1855. 80	309. 30	1855. 80
066		91. 00	910. 00	91. 00	910. 00	91. 00	910. 00
067		82. 50	3093. 75	82. 50	3093. 75	82. 50	3093. 75
068				22. 49	562. 25		
069		60. 00	2400. 00			54. 86	2194. 40
070		127. 00	952. 50	111. 11	833. 33		
071				13. 70	11165. 50	13. 70	11165. 50
072		797. 76	4786. 56	797. 76	4786. 56	797. 76	4786. 56
073				247. 05	18775. 80	237. 30	18034. 80
074				299. 90	5998. 00	159. 40	3188. 00
075				623. 50	8729. 00	690. 35	9664. 90
076		98. 00	2450. 00	52. 35	1308. 75	94. 33	2358. 25
077		73. 00	18615. 00	59. 96	15289. 80	62. 74	15998. 70
078		39. 73	19666. 35				
079				107. 00	1070. 00		
080				106. 00	14575. 00	106. 00	14575. 00

GROUP#	EAST COAST SOD &	INTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC	NUTRI EN	AG SOLUTI	GENESI S	TURFGRASS
081				87.00	5437.50	87.00	5437.50
082				6.33	29751.00	6.79	31913.00
083				53.49	5135.04	61.78	5930.88
084		194.00	9118.00	124.88	5869.36	179.40	8431.80
085				118.88	7727.20	89.90	5843.50
086				378.00	6048.00	378.00	6048.00
087				139.00	10008.00	139.00	10008.00
088				564.25	10156.50	564.25	10156.50
089				188.00	21620.00	188.00	21620.00
090				197.40	29116.50	224.40	33099.00
091		634.00	1268.00	634.10	1268.20	634.00	1268.00
092				619.50	11151.00	619.50	11151.00
093				924.00	23100.00	924.00	23100.00
094		385.00	3080.00	333.33	2666.64	367.55	2940.40
095		104.70	1989.30	88.50	1681.50	119.60	2272.40
096		53.50	40927.50	23.87	18260.55		
097				1704.00	11928.00	1704.00	11928.00
098		505.14	35359.80	237.94	16655.80	287.92	20154.40
099		399.84	13594.56	388.80	13219.20		
100				34.36	36284.16	37.45	39547.20
101		62.00	620.00			55.55	555.50
102				375.68	29115.20	413.20	32023.00
103				141.00	2115.00	151.50	2272.50
104				286.00	7722.00	286.00	7722.00
105				1767.00	19437.00	1767.00	19437.00
106				725.00	11600.00	725.00	11600.00
107							

GROUP#	EAST COAST SOD &	I NTEGRATED TURF M	HARRELLS LLC	NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI	GENESI S TURFGRASS
108					
109					
110					
111					
112					
113					
114					
115					
116					
117					
118					
119			22. 40	336. 00	
120			37. 38	224. 28	
121					
122			9. 34	896. 64	
123					
124			16. 00	1152. 00	
125					63. 59 41969. 40
126					95. 00 3325. 00
127					335. 00 3015. 00
128					
129				108. 00 972. 00	
130				94. 11 13175. 40	109. 72 15360. 80
131					
132			54. 11	2705. 50	38. 23 1911. 50
133				147. 88 3549. 12	184. 34 4424. 16
TOTALS	61048. 50	34512. 00	388625. 67	547143. 76	685049. 22